Australian Government

Department of Home Affairs

Freedom of Information Request
FA 20/05/00654

No of applications pending and granted in June 2018 , July 2018, Aug 2018, Sep 2018, Oct 2018,
Nov 2018, Dec 2018, Jan 2019, Feb 2019, Mar 2019, April 2019, May 2019, June 2019, July 2019,
Aug 2019, Sep 2019, Oct 2019, Nov 2019 and Dec 2019 for 887 visa.

Also provide no of new 887 applications in June 2018, July 2018, Aug 2018, Sep 2018,0ct 2018,
Nov 2018, Dec 2018, Jan 2019, Feb 2019, Mar 2019, April 2019, May 2019, June 2019, July 2019,
Aug 2019, Sep 2019, Oct 2019, Nov 2019 and Dec 2019.
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Visa applications granted for subclass 887 between 01-06-2018 and 31/12/2019

Response to FOI request FA 20/05/00654

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2020 (DD-1514.1)
Note 1: Includes primary and secondary

Visa Subclass

Visa Sub-type

Activity Month

Total

Granted

887 Skilled - Regional Skilled Work Regional 30/06/2018 600
31/07/2018 253
31/08/2018 119
30/09/2018 183
31/10/2018 231
30/11/2018 206
31/12/2018 80
31/01/2019 50
28/02/2019 98
31/03/2019 124
30/04/2019 211
31/05/2019 494
30/06/2019 852
31/07/2019 171
31/08/2019 157
30/09/2019 264
31/10/2019 647
30/11/2019 195
31/12/2019 248
887 Skilled - Regional Total 5,183
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Visa applications on-hand for subclass 887 for activity month 30/04/2020

Response to FOI request FA 20/05/00654

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2020 (DD-1514.2)
Note 1: Includes primary and secondary

Visa Subclass Visa Sub-type
887 Skilled - Regional  Skilled Work Regional

Activity Month

30/04/2020
9,149

Visa applications lodged for subclass 887 between 01-06-2018 and 31/12/2019

Response to FOI request FA 20/05/00654

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2020 (DD-1514.3)
Note 1: Includes primary and secondary

Total Lodged

Visa Subclass Visa Sub-type Activity Month

887 Skilled - Regional Skilled Work Regional 30/06/2018 563
31/07/2018 426
31/08/2018 475
30/09/2018 440
31/10/2018 434
30/11/2018 369
31/12/2018 424
31/01/2019 376
28/02/2019 514
31/03/2019 555
30/04/2019 539
31/05/2019 507
30/06/2019 394
31/07/2019 350
31/08/2019 329
30/09/2019 505
31/10/2019 512
30/11/2019 476
31/12/2019 431

887 Skilled - Regional Total 8,619
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